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Sarah Reynolds
Julia Fowler

Carly Dennis
Nicole O’Neal
Cate Piesko
Madison McDonald
Peyton Speakes
Olivia Pressier
Alawiya Mahamat
Ella Baird
Samantha Powers
Belle Harper
Madie Aten
Ashlee Walker

Dewitt
Norah Lutz

East Lansing

Eliana Rojas
Zoe Hagan
Sydni Ooten

Kinsey McAndrews
Everett

Esther Francois

Ruth Francois

#20
#4
#12
#8
#22
#1
#3
#9
#10
#10
#19
#16
#14
#00

#21

#2
#16
#7
#11

H7
#11

Girls Soccer 2024
CAAC Blue All League

D (Dewitt)
D (Dewitt)
D (Dewitt)
M (Dewitt)
M (Dewitt)
K (Dewitt)
CB (East Lansing)

MF (East Lansing) Faith Simmons

MF/F (Everett)

F (Grand Ledge)
D (Grand Ledge)
D (Grand Ledge)
MF (Grand Ledge)
GK (Grand Ledge)

Ella Marciniak-Jennings

Haley Hackett
Samantha Pell
Panya Gross

Elliana Tapscott

Nina Pincheira
Maude Lewis

Honorable Mention

LW
GK
CB

MF

MF

Grand Ledge

Clare Powers
Isabell Kelly
Emma Anderson
Hannah Hall
Ava Parker

Rachel Carlson

Holt

Brooke Alberts
Rylie Ysasi
Taylor Crosslan
Ella Reaves

Ava Stowell
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#14 F (Holt)
#23 D (Holt)

#22 MF (Holt)
#7  CB (Okemos)
#2  F(Okemos)
#10 MF(Okemos)
#19 D(Okemos)
#21 CM(Waverly)

#5 F
#1 MF
#2 MF
#4 D
#H7 MF
#6 D
#5 MF
#24 F
#1 GK
#18 MF
#9 D



Okemos Waverly

Avani Pavangadkar #6 F Madison Medina (HM) #a M/F
Karissa Theis #16 D Elizabeth Angers (HM) #5 D/M
Allison Korb #15 D Amirrah Smith (HM) #18 D
Calle Guggemos #8 F

Phoebe Malinak #14  MF

Lila Vega #18 MF

Grace Stanley #24 MF

** Congratulations to Dewitt, Grand Ledge and Okemos on sharing the Blue Championship™*



